Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

VOte @ Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Elections Calgary Local Authorities Election Act
(Section 147.3, 147.4)

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of local authorities election process
and is authorized under sections 147.3 and 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information
and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of
Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal information, please
contact the Deputy City Clerk, Elections Calgary at (403) 476-4100 or candidates@calgary.ca.

Full Name of Candidate VIRGINIA STONE

Candidate’s Mailing Address m— |
» CALGARY on:

Calgary, Alberta. Postal Code _____7
This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public dgcument. MAR 2 4 2022
Time: _i * 5() am/psi)
THE CITY OF CALGARY
Pre-Campaign Period Report
1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of $5,000 per year 0.00
or $10,000 from candidate’s own funds per year)
2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses 0.00

Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less /00. 00
2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with 0. 0o

the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal

property, real property or service contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned | 9. 00 I
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1+2-3) ]é 5% /00.00 l

OTHER SOURCES

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds 3,520
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions | __J.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous 0.00

election campaign —0_0_5_"'——"
8. Total amount of other revenue e
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) @66 53,5820 |
10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9) 5000 3 420
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures # 3 6/5, 30
11. Total Campaign Period Expenses  Paid|3¢/8 3°|Unpaid 0.00 [TOTAL|$0-00

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10) $ 2 /. 7o

NOTE: The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form. A candidate who has
incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50,000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect
the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

/2 HAReH 24, N0

7

Signature Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

MAR 2 & 2022

Time: ‘ 30 am[@)
| THE CITY OF CALGARY

ISC: Unrestricted Page 2 of 2



BUDGET / COST SPREADSHEET
MAYORAL ELECTION 2021

EXPENSES:

Filing fee - official candidate
Parking for live interview at Hyatt
Email software app.

Studio rental for interview
Parking for live debate
Entertainment - Promotional

Gas - Delivery of Signs across Calgary
Website Subscription - Hosting
Entertainment - Promotional
Email software app.

Google Domain Purchase

Office Supplies

Domains Subscription

Social Media app

Social Media app

1yr Registration for Domains
Social Media app

Branding Design & Logo

Website Subscription - Hosting
Website Subscription - Hosting
Social Media app

Domains Subscription

Domains Subscription

Website Subscription - Hosting
Domains Subscription

Lawn Signs

Polity Political Profile - Marketing
Website Subscription - Hosting
Lawn Signs

Website Theme Purchase

TOTALS -

VENDOR: DATE:

Elections Calgary 08/19/2021
Hyatt Regency Calgary 10/15/2021
Omnisend Limited 10/17/2021
Snap Foto Club 10/15/2021
Indigo Parking 10/14/2021
Liquor Depot 07/29/2021
Esso 10/14/2021
Shopify 08/31/2021
Dairy Lane Café 07/18/2021
Omnisend Limited 07/19/2021
Google 06/09/2021
Staples 06/10/2021
Google 05/09/2021
LinkTree Pro 05/02/2021
LinkTree Pro 04/02/2021
Google Domains 03/09/2021
LinkTree Pro 06/02/2021
Media-Masters 04/08/2021
Shopify 06/02/2021
Shopify 07/02/2021
LinkTree Pro 07/02/2021
Google 07/09/2021
Google 08/10/2021
Shopify 08/01/2021
Google Domains 08/10/2021
Little Rock Printing 06/29/2021
Polity 09/09/2021
Shopify 09/30/2021
Print Calgary 10/13/2021
Shopify 05/23/2021

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:
MAR 2 & 2022

Time: ‘ + 30 m

THE CITY OF

AMOUNT:

500.00
32.00
26.54

157.25
12.00
30.09
57.14
37.58
34.00
26.54
15.60
31.03
15.60

7.57
7.54
34.00
7.45
1500.00
3591
37.00
7.66
16.38
16.38
36.45
16.38

139.33

299.00
37.03
95.00

226.18

3494.63

GST:

7.86
1.50
2.86

1.87
1.70

1.55

75.00
1.80
1.85

1.81
6.97
2.85
4.75
11.30

123.67

TOTAL:

500.00
32.00
26.54

165.11
12.00
31.59
60.00
39.45
35.70
26.54
15.60
32.58
15.60

71.57
7.54
34.00
745
1575.00
37.71
38.85
7.66
16.38
16.38
38.26
16.38

146.30

299.00
39.88
99.75

237.48

3618.30





